SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE INGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE LE-MODE SINGLE-MODE LE-MODE LE-MODE LE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE 1 INGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE SINGLE-MODE
PATCHCORD PC-2FC/2F( PATCHCORD PC-2FC/21( PATCHCORD PC-2FC/2S! PATCHCORD PC-2LC- P, RD PATCHCORD PC-2L.C/2LC-1 | PATCHCORD PC-2L.C/2L.C-2 | PATCHCORD PC-2L.C/2SC-2 [ PATCHCORD PC-2SC/2SC-1 | PATCHCORD PC-2SC/2SC-: PATCHCORD PC-2SC/2ST | PATCHCORD PC-2ST/2ST | PATCHCORD PC-LC/LC 1 m | PATCHCORD PC-LC/LC-0.5 | PATCHCORD PC-LC/SC 1 m | PATCHCORD PC-SC-APC/LC|PATCHCORD PC-SC-APC/SC PATCHCORD PC-SC- PATCHCORD PC-SC- PATCHCORD P PATCHCORD P - PATCHCORD PC-SC- PATCHCORD PC-FC/FC-1 PATCHCORD PC-FC/FC-1 PATCHCORD PC-FC/FC-3. PATCHCORD PC-! -1
1m 1m 1m APCRLC22m PC2LCRLC0505m im 2m 2m 1m 2m im im 05m 1m 1m APCISC-APC-05 05 m APC/SCAPC-1 Lm APCISC APC/SC-APC20 20 m APC/SC-APC:5 5m 1m 10m am 1m
" - g g P \ ; - ey 7 - — =
S5 , b * ~|C > & e (C = (D ~ \ T == = N -
x ~ N e N \ -
A s ~ 3 ) D - < W e ~ ~ N ~ ~
513 EUR 150 EUR 172 EUR 153 EUR (404 EUR 543 EUR 574 EUR 551 EUR 581 EUR 162 EUR (150 EUR 162 EUR 153 EUR 2.15 EUR 191 EUR 175 EUR 172 EUR 152 EUR 2.62 EUR 3.43 EUR 458 EUR .78 EUR 2.96 EUR .91 EUR 15.73 EUR 513 EUR 2.02 EUR
5.13 EUR 4.50 EUR 4.72 EUR 4.53 EUR 4.04 EUR 13.43 EUR 13.74 EUR 3.51 EUR 13.81 EUR 4.62 EUR 4.50 EUR 4.62 EUR 1.53 EUR 2.15 EUR 1.91 EUR 1.75 EUR 1.72 EUR 1.52 EUR 2.62 EUR 3.43 EUR 14.58 EUR 2.78 EUR 2.96 EUR 6.91 EUR 15.73 EUR 8.13 EUR 2.02 EUR
(Connector type FC <> FC ;ﬁg{e’f <> FC/UEC, gﬁgfg‘c <> FC/UEC, ILC/APC <-> LC/UPC ILC/UPC <-> LC/UPC ILC/UPC <-> LC/UPC ILC/UPC <-> LC/UPC ILC/UPC <-> SC/UPC ISC/UPC <-> SC/UPC ISC/UPC <-> SC/UPC SDSQIJ;‘C <> ST/UPC, ST <-> ST LC <> LC LC/UPC <-> LC/UPC LC <-> SC SC-APC <-> LC/UPC SC-APC <-> SC SC-APC <-> SC-APC SC-APC <-> SC-APC SC-APC <-> SC-APC SC-APC <-> SC-APC SC-APC <-> SC-APC SC-APC <-> SC-APC FC <-> FC FC <-> FC FC <-> FC SC/UPC <-> SC/UPC
[Fiber optic type 9 /125 pm 9 /125 ym 9/ 125 ym 9 /125 ym 9 /125 ym 9 /125 pm - G652.D 9 /125 ym 9 /125 pm 9 /125 pm 9 /125 ym 9/ 125 ym 9 /125 ym 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m 9 /125 m
Max. connector insertion
o 0.18 dB 0.14 dB 0.2 a8 0.20 aB 0.19 a8 0.18 dB 0.16 dB
Total imsertion Ioss 02048 <02d8 <0sds =020d8 “03dB “02d8 ~019dB “0sds <038 EEXT) <038 <038 <038
Length im im im om 05 m im om om im om im im Tm 05m Tm Tm Tm 05 m Tm Tom 2om Fm Fm Tm Tom Em Tm
- Mado sccording to the Made according to the |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the
- Made according tothe |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the - Made according to the |+ Made according to th - Made according to the + Made according to the i G.657A, G.657A, G.657A,
i 6652D i G.652D i G.652D i G632D | (o smoke zero[FEQUIrements: 662D [IERen 0,602 D LSH (Low Smoke Zero_[QUirements: G.652 D requirements: G.652 D . Steel coat protects from |+ Steel coat protects from |+ Steel coat protects from
- LSZH (Low Smoke Zero [+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero |+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero |- LSZH (Low Smoke Zero [L5#H1 (0% Smoke Zoro. 1, i1 (Low Smoke zero [ 130 (low SmokeZero || LSEH (o Smoke Zero |+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero + Made according to the |+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero + Made according to the |+ Made according tothe |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the |+ Made according tothe |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the |+ Made according to the  |damage by stretching, damage by stretching, damage by stretching, + Made according to the
Main features Halogen) coating - means  [Halogen) coating - means  [Halogen) coating - means [Halogen) coating - means  [Ferod°™ COaMIRG - MEANS Jetzlogen) coating - means  [Feiodem coating - means |+ Mado according 1o the - Helogen) coating - means - legzlogen) coating - means requirements: G.657A1  |Halogen) coating - means i - G.657A1 i G.657A1 i G.657A i G.657A1 G.657A1 G.652D G.657A G.657A - LSZH (Low Smoke Zero |+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero |+ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero |requirements: G.652 D
small amount of toxic gases  [small amount of toxic gases[small amount of toxic gases  [small amount of toxic gases [Toay Unt O 0X0C 03865 ko) amount of toxic gases (e amount of foxic gases [requirements: G omall amount of loxlc 92565 |small amount o toxic gases + PVC coating small amount of toxic gases + PVC coating + PVC coating + PVC - LSZH coating + PVC coating + PVC - LSZH coating + PVC coating + PVC coating + PVC coating Halogen) coating - means ~ |Halogen) coating - means  [Halogen) coating - means |+ PVC coating
lemitted during combustion [emitted during combustion ~[emitted during combustion ~[emitted during combustion 9 lemitted during combustion [0 diamegm S 9 9 lemitted during combustion emitted during combustion small amount of toxic gases |small amount of toxic gases [small amount of toxic gases
 Cable diameter: 2.0 mm |+ Cable diameter : 3.0 mm |+ Cable diameter : 3.0 mm |- Cable diameter : 3 mm - Cable diameter : 1.7 mm = . Cable diameter : 2.0 mm + Cable diameter : 3 mm emitted during emitted during emitted during
- UV radiation resistant |+ UV radiation resistant |+ UV radiation resistant
(Guarantes 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years
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